Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

650316013001

650316025001

650316050001

Starcon Steel Former

Product information

Starcon steel former are available with and without magnetic accessories to streamline the disassembly process. They are designed in a
hemispherical design, where the spherical anchor can be easily placed in the former and then in the concrete element before pouring. After
the former has been removed, it is easy and safe for the Starcon lifting eye to grab the anchor head and perform a safe lift without the lifting
eye encountering the concrete. The formers are made of steel and can be used several times, provided they are cleaned and lubricated after

each use.

Starcon steel formers are offered with and without magnets with a holding force of 50 kN.

Applications: The former are used to ensure that the spherical anchor head is not covered by concrete during pouring.

Advantages: Quick coupling and disconnection of the spherical anchor.
This product is recyclable.

Load group: 1.3t — 10t

Technical information: CE marking according to MD 2006/42 EC

Marking: Load group + S(Starcon)
Finish: Untreated - Corrosion class C1 - ISO 12944-2

Load grp. t D d H
mm mm mm

1-13 60 20.5 28
15-25 74 30 33
3-5 94 38 43

10

10

11

11

15

Weight

0.38

1.43



Blueprint




	Starcon Steel Former
	Blueprint


