

Starcon Steel Former

Product information

Starcon steel former are available with and without magnetic accessories to streamline the disassembly process. They are designed in a hemispherical design, where the spherical anchor can be easily placed in the former and then in the concrete element before pouring. After the former has been removed, it is easy and safe for the Starcon lifting eye to grab the anchor head and perform a safe lift without the lifting eye encountering the concrete. The formers are made of steel and can be used several times, provided they are cleaned and lubricated after each use.

Starcon steel formers are offered with and without magnets with a holding force of 50 kN.

Applications: The former are used to ensure that the spherical anchor head is not covered by concrete during pouring.

Advantages: Quick coupling and disconnection of the spherical anchor.

This product is recyclable. **Load group:** 1.3t – 10t

Technical information: CE marking according to MD 2006/42 EC

Marking: Load group + S(Starcon)

Finish: Untreated - Corrosion class C1 - ISO 12944-2

Part code	Load grp. t	D mm	d mm	H mm	M mm	L mm	Weight
650316013001	1 - 1.3	60	20.5	28	8	11	0.38
650316025001	1.5 - 2.5	74	30	33	10	11	0.71
650316050001	3 - 5	94	38	43	10	15	1.43

Blueprint

